Emergency Action Plan and Annexes

IMPORTANT UNIVERSITY TELEPHONE NUMBERS

Emergency Numbers

New Brunswick
Piscataway

Health Science
Campus at
Newark

Newark

Camden

Farms, Research
Stations, & other
University
Facilities

Emergency Numbers

Obtain an Outside
line then dial 9-1-1

Obtain an Outside
line then dial 9-1-1

Obtain an Outside
line then dial 9-1-1

Obtain an Outside
line then dial 9-1-1

Obtain an Outside
line then dial 9-1-1

Non-Emergency
Public Safety Numbers

732-932-7111

973-972-4491

973-353-5111

856-225-6111

732-932-7111

Non Emergency Numbers

Rutgers University Police Department

848-932-3913

973-972-6393

973-353-5581

856-225-6009

848-932-3913

Rutgers University Emergency Services

848-932-4800

848-932-4800

848-932-4800

848-932-4800

848-932-4800

Rutgers Environmental Health and Safety

848-445-2550

973-972-4812

973-353-5131

856-225-6327

848-445-2550

Rutgers Office of Emergency Management

848-932-4880

848-932-4880

848-932-4880

848-932-4880

848-932-4880

Student Health Services

848-932-7402

973-972-8219

973-353-5231

856-225-6005

732-932-7402

Occupational Health

848-932-8254

973-972-2900

848-932-8254

848-932-8254

848-932-8254

Risk Management

848-932-7300

848-932-7300

848-932-7300

848-932-7300

848-932-7300

Facilities Maintenance

848-445-1234

973-972-5400

973-353-5441

856-225-6000

848-445-1234

Parking and Transportation

848-932-7744

848-932-7744

973-353-1839

856-225-6137

732-932-7744

Counseling Centers

848-932-7884

973-972-5429

973-353-5805

856-225-6005

848-932-7884

Note: The recently announced VoIP (Voice over Internet Protocol) phone project implementation has begun on the New Brunswick/Piscataway
Campuses. Callers will notice that they can no longer reach some departments using the old numbers. This is because departments that have the
new system have a new 848 area code. To reach these departments users must use the new area code as they would for any outside line number;
you can no longer use 5 digit campus dialing to go between the new 848 and the old 732 area codes.

Detailed information on the VVoIP project schedule is available on the website at http://voip.td.rutgers.edu/
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