## IMPORTANT UNIVERSITY TELEPHONE NUMBERS

Emergency Numbers	New Brunswick Piscataway	Health Science Campus at Newark	Newark	Camden	Farms, Research Stations, & other University Facilities
<b>Emergency Numbers</b>	Obtain an Outside line then dial 9-1-1				
Non-Emergency Public Safety Numbers	732-932-7111	973-972-4491	973-353-5111	856-225-6111	732-932-7111
Non Emergency Numbers					
Rutgers University Police Department	848-932-3913	973-972-6393	973-353-5581	856-225-6009	848-932-3913
Rutgers University Emergency Services	848-932-4800	848-932-4800	848-932-4800	848-932-4800	848-932-4800
Rutgers Environmental Health and Safety	848-445-2550	973-972-4812	973-353-5131	856-225-6327	848-445-2550
Rutgers Office of Emergency Management	848-932-4880	848-932-4880	848-932-4880	848-932-4880	848-932-4880
Student Health Services	848-932-7402	973-972-8219	973-353-5231	856-225-6005	732-932-7402
Occupational Health	848-932-8254	973-972-2900	848-932-8254	848-932-8254	848-932-8254
Risk Management	848-932-7300	848-932-7300	848-932-7300	848-932-7300	848-932-7300
Facilities Maintenance	848-445-1234	973-972-5400	973-353-5441	856-225-6000	848-445-1234
Parking and Transportation	848-932-7744	848-932-7744	973-353-1839	856-225-6137	732-932-7744
Counseling Centers	848-932-7884	973-972-5429	973-353-5805	856-225-6005	848-932-7884

**Note:** The recently announced VoIP (Voice over Internet Protocol) phone project implementation has begun on the New Brunswick/Piscataway Campuses. Callers will notice that they can no longer reach some departments using the old numbers. This is because departments that have the new system have a new 848 area code. To reach these departments users must use the new area code as they would for any outside line number; you can no longer use 5 digit campus dialing to go between the new 848 and the old 732 area codes.

Detailed information on the VoIP project schedule is available on the website at <a href="http://voip.td.rutgers.edu/">http://voip.td.rutgers.edu/</a>